Wertung Berglaufmeisterschaft der LSV 05.07.2014 Seiffen

Schiiler 7-8m
1 BERGT
2 HUNGER

Schiiler 7-8w
1 KRAMER

Schiiler9-11m
1 STEPHAN
2 DAUBITZ
3 KOCH
4 MENSCH
5 BARSCH
6 HUNGER
7 KOCH
8 JAGER

Schiiler 9-11w
1 MALLON
2 BEHRISCH
3 ZIEGER
4 FIEDLER
5 BERGT
6 MUHLBERG

Schiiler 12-15m
1 HICKMANN
2 BORNER
3 MIEHLE
5 BORNKESSEL
7 BRUNNEL
4 LABE
6 LABE
8 SCHMIEDER
9 GOGOL
10 BAUER
11 SCHWAR
12 PIETSCH
13 THOMAS
14 SCHULZE
15 KOSSACK
16 ALBRECHT
17 KRAMER
18 GLASSER

Schiiler 12-15w
1 DIETZE
3 NAUJOLAT
2 ZIMARE
4 HOLZBRECHER
5 SENNEWALD

Moritz
Lennart

Leni

Richard
Frans
George
Leon

Moritz
Nils-Erik
Wilhelm
Jimmy Jason

Charlotte
Jacobine
Nele
Vanessa
Pauline
Lea Sophie

Sten

Fred

Niklas
Markus
Felix

Harry Oskar

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

Hohburger SV 1990 e.V.

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
SG Klotzsche

ESV Nassau

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

ESV Nassau

ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
Hohburger SV 1990 e.V.
TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche

TSG Schkeuditz

SV Hermsdorf

SSV Altenberg

SG Klotzsche

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

SC Zwiesel Ski

Eugen Alexan(SC Zwiesel Ski

Hans
Marc-Ole
Marc
Paul
Marek
Manuel
Martin
Toni
Tobias
Robin
Lucas

Anna-Maria
Julia

Rosa
Pauline
Sophia

SV Hermsdorf

SG Klotzsche

TSG Schkeuditz

WSV Oberhof

SG Klotzsche

SV Trebsen

TSG Schkeuditz

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
TSG Schkeuditz
Hohburger SV 1990 e.V.
SSV Geyer

Pulsschlag Neuhausen

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
SC DHfK Abt.Ski

Schiler 8 m
Schiller 7 m

Schiler 7w

Schiler 11 m
Schiller 10 m
Schiler 11 m
Schiller 11 m
Schiiler 9 m
Schiller 11 m
Schiiller 9 m
Schiller 9 m

Schiiler 11 w
Schiler 11 w
Schiiler 10 w
Schiler 11 w
Schiiler 10 w
Schiler 10 w

Schiiler 15 m
Schiler 15 m
Schiiler 15 m
Schiler 15 m
Schiiler 14 m
Schiller 13 m
Schiiler 13 m
Schiller 13 m
Schiiler 12 m
Schiler 15 m
Schiiler 12 m
Schiller 13 m
Schiiler 14 m
Schiller 14 m
Schiiler 13 m
Schiller 13 m
Schiler 13 m
Schiller 13 m

Schiiler 15 w
Schiler 15 w
Schiiler 13 w
Schiler 15 w
Schiiler 14 w

13:28.2
18:41.8

22:21.1

10:51.1
10:52.0
11:03.3
11:08.6
11:43.5
11:49.6
13:00.5
16:02.1

11:40.5
12:43.3
13:07.2
13:12.0
13:28.3
16:23.9

8:23.7
8:23.8
8:27.7
8:33.1
8:53.8
8:59.5
9:13.4
9:29.9
9:46.9
10:17.6
10:29.4
10:48.4
10:51.2
10:56.2
11:00.3
11:16.7
11:50.5
12:37.6

8:56.2
10:04.3
10:19.9
10:28.7
10:38.4



8 KAISER Frances
9 LIPPERT Luisa
10 MEIER Nina
11 ZIMMERMANN Amelie
6 SCHAFER Julia
7 SCHONTHIER Cheyenne
12 GAFFRONTKE Tanja
13 MAASS Lena
14 MULLER-KUCHELF Katja
15 ECKART Franziska
16 ZIEGER Lara
Jugend m
1 WILLERT Chris
2 SCHWAR Philipp
3 BUND Marcel
4 PUSCHMANN Sven
5 NOVAK Michal
6 HAUFE Florian
7 KOCH Paul
8 BRYN Patryk
9 THOMAS Nico
10 PIETSCH Marius
Jugend w
1 ROCKSTROH Anna
2 LANGKAVEL Fionka
3 SROKA Tiny
Junioren
1 KNORR (JG.97) Hans
Juniorinnen
1 CLAUDI Kira
Herren Allgemein
1 KRAUT Nick
2 ZEMMRICH Kevin
3 MANNEWITZ Dirk
4 SCHMIDT Christian
5 HAU Heinrich
6 HENNIG Michael
7 RIEP (JG.68) Oleksander
8 STEPHANI Kevin
9 WEISBRICH Martin
10 BEMMANN Max
11 KOCH Albin
12 METZLER Kevin
13 KOCH Philipp
14 GEYER Bjorn
15 GUNTHER Sebastian

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SSV Geyer

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SSV Geyer

TSG Schkeuditz

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
SG Klotzsche

TSG Schkeuditz
Hohburger SV 1990 e.V.

SV Lutzel

WSV Oberhof

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

Slovan Karlovy Vary
SG Klotzsche

ESV Nassau

SG Einheit Berliner Bar
SV Trebsen

SG Klotzsche

SV Trebsen
SG Klotzsche
SSV Geyer

SC Partenkirchen

LBC Banfetal

SV GrolRwaltersdorf

SSV Sayda

TSG Schkeuditz

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
SC Lanzenhain

SC Lanzenhain

SG Einheit Berliner Bar
Sportwelt Seiffen e.V.

ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
ESV Nassau

SV GroRwaltersdorf

ESV Nassau

SC Lanzenhain

WSV Schwarzheide e.V.

Schiiler 12 w
Schiler 14 w
Schiiler 15 w
Schiler 12 w
Schiiler 13 w
Schiler 13 w
Schiiler 14 w
Schiler 12 w
Schiller 14 w
Schiler 15w
Schiiler 12 w

Jugend 16 m
Jugend 16 m
Jugend 16 m
Jugend 17/18 m
Jugend 17/18 m
Jugend 17/18 m
Jugend 17/18 m
Jugend 16 m
Jugend 16 m
Jugend 16 m

Jugend 16 w
Jugend 16 w
Jugend 16 w

Junioren 19

Juniorinnen 19

Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.
Herren Allg.

11:14.6
11:19.5
11:24.4
11:28.9
11:35.9
11:36.3
11:42.9
11:44.6
11:54.3
11:57.7
13:45.4

15:47.1
16:02.6
16:18.9
16:19.0
16:50.6
17:46.8
18:02.3
19:47.6
19:58.2
20:20.9

19:14.4
25:43.9
26:04.9

24:58.1

16:52.4

23:49.2
24:01.2
24:03.9
24:05.0
24:33.4
24:37.5
24:48.9
24:55.7
25:08.1
25:22.6
25:32.8
25:52.0
26:32.1
27:32.6
29:18.2



Damen Allgemein
1 WILLERT
2 SABADITSCH
3 HUBLER

Herren Al
1 PROPP
2 RICHTER

Damen Al
1 KOLBE

Herren A2
1 LEMBKE
2 WEISS
3 TREUDE
4 VORBERG

Herren A3
1 POPOV (JG.68)
2 HOLZBECHER
3 HARTMANN
4 LOW

Herren A4
1 ZIMARE
2 GOPFERT
3 MOSLER

Damen A4
1 ZIMARE

Herren A5
1 GEISSLER
2 BREU
3 FROHLICH
4 KOCH
5 EIGNER
6 DIEZEL

Damen A5
1 JANSKY
2 HAHLE

Herren A6
1 RASCHKE
2 HENNING
3 TAUTENHAHN
4 RICHTER

Herren A7
1 TUCHSCHEERER
2 DORING
3 PETER

Tina
Lydia
Beatrice

Jurij
Mike

Cindy

Falk
Michael
Harald
Jorg

Dimitri
Jens
Sven
Andreas

Hagen
Jens
Christian

Franziska

Roland
Georg
Mike
Stephan
Andreas
Thomas

Karola
Katrin

Hans
Albert
Frank
Peter

Dietmar
Bernhard
Eich

SV Lutzel
SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V. Abtl.Ski
SV GroRRwaltersdorf

TUS Erndtebriick
SG Klotzsche

SV Trebsen

Dresdner Skiverein e.V.
SC Altenau

SV Lutzel

SSV Geyer

SG Einheit Berliner Bar
SG Klotzsche
Bockauer SV
SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
SG Hennersdorf 09 e.V.
SG Einheit Berliner Bar

SG Klotzsche

SWYV Lauchhammer
TV VohenstrauR
SSV Sayda

ESV Nassau
Einsiedler Skiverein
TSV Carlsgriin

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

SG Einheit Berliner Bar
SC Lanzenhain

SG Adelsberg

SV Trebsen

SSV Geyer
SC Kelkheim
SG Oberammergau

Damen Allg.
Damen Allg.
Damen Allg.

Herren Al
Herren Al

Damen Al

Herren A2
Herren A2
Herren A2
Herren A2

Herren A3
Herren A3
Herren A3
Herren A3

Herren A4
Herren A4
Herren A4

Damen A4

Herren A5
Herren A5
Herren A5
Herren A5
Herren A5
Herren A5

Damen A5
Damen A5

Herren A6
Herren A6
Herren A6
Herren A6

Herren A7
Herren A7
Herren A7

18:31.3
18:39.4
23:16.4

23:45.7
25:45.7

20:08.2

24:49.4
26:09.6
26:29.2
26:31.1

24:16.4
24:26.3
24:59.2
28:49.3

28:53.2
31:09.9
31:47.6

20:46.3

25:33.6
28:16.4
28:21.0
28:34.6
29:18.1
30:04.3

19:40.7
25:21.2

29:01.6
29:02.3
29:05.2
31:33.1

20:52.7
21:28.1
22:08.8



Herren A8
1 TSITSOS
2 MANN

Herren A9
1 KOCH
2 ACHTEL
3 NEUBAUR
4 KEMPE

Toni
Werner

Meinolf
Rolf
Jakob
Eberhard

DAV Donauwoérth
SV Trebsen

TUS Eckenhagen
SK Oker

DAV Donauwoérth
SG Schellerau

Herren A8
Herren A8

Herren A9
Herren A9
Herren A9
Herren A9

21:16.6
23:58.8

19:30.6
22:16.4
23:04.9
25:55.2



